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Recommended Tariff

» Corporate Customers and Special Tariff Offers

Tariff Approval No: TRC/M/Promo/14/08

Plan 1
Monthly Rental exclusive of taxes Rs.100/=
Outgoing SMS MMS
' (Voice / Video) ( Per message) | (Per Message)
Per Minute
Within the corporate group Free Free Rs.2
To Other Mobitel Numbers Rs.1 Rs.0.10 Rs.2
To other local Numbers Rs.2 Rs.0.25 Rs.5
Incoming Voice / video calls
CLI
Missed call alerts(MCA) Free
Detailed Bill
GPRS/EDGE/HSPA

(uplink/downlink speeds up to 3.6Mbps)

1 cent per 10 KB

W




